University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)
For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental
Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2025 (Thursday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 MARYAM FATIMA MUHAMMAD ALTAF 18585  5/2/2006  92.9538
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
2 RAJAB RIZWAN el 19098  8/27/2005 87.9736
3 HUNIA MAZHAR M.MAZHAR IQBAL 10454  5/25/2007 86.385
4  SHAH FAHAD KHAN RAHMAT ULLAH KHAN 19325  8/10/2002 84.4272
5 M ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 18502  8/10/2007 83.4498
6  HAFSA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF 19303 9/13/2006 83.2692
7 RABBIYA MUSTANSAR MUSTANSAR KARIM 18660  9/5/2007  82.7919
8  ABDULREHMAN ABID ABID HUSSAIN 18794  1/2/2006  82.7726
9 SHAH ZAMAN KHAN '\K"S'A"QMMAD ISHAQ 18944  2/2/2005  82.3828
10 NIMRA AZHAR AZHAR MAHMOOD 19571 7/11/2002 82.3332
BAJWA
11 MUHAMMAD AHSAN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 19603  1/27/2006 82.2328
12 HANIYA RASHID RASHID NADEEM 19118 1/9/2008  81.8716
13 SAIRA BANO RANA SHAHID AKBAR 18680  3/2/2008  81.7215
14 SOBAN RASHID RASHID NADEEM 19099  2/11/2007 80.5933
15 MAHNOOR AMDAD AMDAD HUSSAIN 19190  5/17/2007 80.2319



16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33
34

35
36

MUSKAN AYUB

AIMAN ASHRAF
AROOJ KHAN
ARSAL HASSAN
ZUNEHA NOOR
SARAM SAIF

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUSTAFA

FATIMA SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR RANA

MEHAK RASOOL
MINAHIL TANVEER

YALMAZ AHMAD KHAN

RABISH AMEEN
SAWERA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHARYAR

MUSKAN TAHIR

NOOR-UL-AIN

FATIMA MAZHAR
KHALID NAEEM

TAYIL MAZHER
AREEBA

MUHAMMAD AYUB
ANSARI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
KHURSHEED KHAN
IQBAL HUSSAIN
ZUBAIR ASLAM

SAIF ULLAH SANDHU

ABDULQAYYUM ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
RISAL DIN

GHULAM RASOOL
TANVEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AJMAL
KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMEEN
MUHAMMAD INTZAR

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
AKHTAR

TAHIR MEHMOOD
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
AHMAD

MAZHAR QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MAZHER HUSSAIN
AWAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

18547

19993
19643
19885
19539
19100

19214

19406
19207
19687
19903

19849

19792
18776

19681

19819

19705

18089
19796

18678
19638

3/27/2006

10/1/2007
10/1/2006
3/24/2008
4/3/2008

6/25/2008

2/12/2008

5/11/2006
1/12/2008
6/15/2006
3/26/2008

5/24/2007

1/8/2008
6/7/2007

4/20/2004
1/2/2007

1/24/2006

11/13/2007
1/31/2007

1/25/2007
8/11/2006

79.9967

79.8705
79.3696
78.6162
78.599

77.1741

76.3389

73.6085
69.736

68.4165
67.3121

66.2251

65.7814
62.3863

60.0559
59.9625

58.4983

57.0513
56.9353

55.6845
53.3015

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



