

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025) For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-10-2025** (Thursday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MARYAM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ALTAF	18585	5/2/2006	92.9538
2	RAJAB RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN AKHTAR	19098	8/27/2005	87.9736
3	HUNIA MAZHAR	M.MAZHAR IQBAL	19454	5/25/2007	86.385
4	SHAH FAHAD KHAN	RAHMAT ULLAH KHAN	19325	8/10/2002	84.4272
5	M ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	18502	8/10/2007	83.4498
6	HAFSA HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	19303	9/13/2006	83.2692
7	RABBIYA MUSTANSAR	MUSTANSAR KARIM	18660	9/5/2007	82.7919
8	ABDULREHMAN ABID	ABID HUSSAIN	18794	1/2/2006	82.7726
9	SHAH ZAMAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN	18944	2/2/2005	82.3828
10	NIMRA AZHAR	AZHAR MAHMOOD BAJWA	19571	7/11/2002	82.3332
11	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	19603	1/27/2006	82.2328
12	HANIYA RASHID	RASHID NADEEM	19118	1/9/2008	81.8716
13	SAIRA BANO	RANA SHAHID AKBAR	18680	3/2/2008	81.7215
14	SOBAN RASHID	RASHID NADEEM	19099	2/11/2007	80.5933
15	MAHNOOR AMDAD	AMDAD HUSSAIN	19190	5/17/2007	80.2319

16	MUSKAN AYUB	MUHAMMAD AYUB ANSARI	18547	3/27/2006	79.9967
17	AIMAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	19993	10/1/2007	79.8705
18	AROOJ KHAN	KHURSHEED KHAN	19643	10/1/2006	79.3696
19	ARSAL HASSAN	IQBAL HUSSAIN	19885	3/24/2008	78.6162
20	ZUNEHA NOOR	ZUBAIR ASLAM	19539	4/3/2008	78.599
21	SARAM SAIF	SAIF ULLAH SANDHU	19100	6/25/2008	77.1741
22	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUSTAFA	ABDULQAYYUM ZAFAR	19214	2/12/2008	76.3389
23	FATIMA SHABBIR	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	19406	5/11/2006	73.6085
24	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR RANA	RISAL DIN	19207	1/12/2008	69.736
25	MEHAK RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	19687	6/15/2006	68.4165
26	MINAHIL TANVEER	TANVEER AHMAD	19903	3/26/2008	67.3121
27	YALMAZ AHMAD KHAN	MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN	19849	5/24/2007	66.2251
28	RABISH AMEEN	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	19792	1/8/2008	65.7814
29	SAWERA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD INTZAR	18776	6/7/2007	62.3863
30	MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHARYAR	MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR	19681	4/20/2004	60.0559
31	MUSKAN TAHIR	TAHIR MEHMOOD SALEEM	19819	1/2/2007	59.9625
32	NOOR-UL-AIN	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL AHMAD	19705	1/24/2006	58.4983
33	FATIMA MAZHAR	MAZHAR QAYYUM	18089	11/13/2007	57.0513
34	KHALID NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM	19796	1/31/2007	56.9353
35	TAYIL MAZHER	MAZHER HUSSAIN AWAN	18678	1/25/2007	55.6845
36	AREEBA	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	19638	8/11/2006	53.3015

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee